
ljLorh f’k{k.k lnu —f"k egkfo|ky; 
11 ,y,uih m|ksx fogkj] Jhxaxkuxj 

xr o"kksZ dk —f"k egkfo|ky; esa v/;;ujr Nk=&Nk=kvksa dk fooj.k ,oa ijh{kk ifj.kkeA 
 

l= d{kk 
ijh{kk esa 'kkfey 
fo|kfFkZ;ksa dh 

la[;k 

mÙkh.kZ 
fo|kfFkZ;ksa 
dh la[;k 

Ikjh{kk 
ifj.kke 
¼izfr’kr½ 

2014&15 
ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 

58 
49 

57 
49 

98-27 
100 

2015&16 
ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k r`rh; o"kZ 

60 
57 
49 

53 
57 
49 

88-33 
100 
100 

2016&17 

ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k r`rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k prqFkZ o"kZ 

57 
55 
56 
49 

54 
53 
56 
49 

94-73 
96-36 
100 
100 

2017&18 

ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k r`rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k prqFkZ o"kZ 

60 
56 
53 
53 

59 
55 
53 
53 

98-33 
98-21 
100 
100 

2018&19 

ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k r`rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k prqFkZ o"kZ 

117 
57 
55 
53 

113 
55 
55 
44 

96-58 
96-49 
100 
83-00 

2019&20 

ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k r`rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k prqFkZ o"kZ 

114 
111 
55 
59 

114 
111 
55 
54 

izeksV 
izeksV 
izeksV 
91-52 

2020&21 

ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k r`rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k prqFkZ o"kZ 

94 
109 
107 
52 

90 
108 
102 
28 

96-00 
99-00 
95-00 
54-00 

2021&22 

ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k r`rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k prqFkZ o"kZ 

83 
88 
106 
102 

83 
87 
105 
63 

100 
99-00 
99-00 
62-00 

2022&23 

ch-,llh- —f"k izFke o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k f}rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k r`rh; o"kZ 
ch-,llh- —f"k prqFkZ o"kZ 

52 
79 
84 
103 

50 
78 
83 
91 

96-00 
99-00 
99-00 
88-00 

 


